
City of Bellevue

Legislation Text

450 110th Avenue NE
Bellevue, WA 98004

Ordinance amending the 2019 City of Bellevue T Pay Plan for “Non-Affiliated City Manager” to annual fixed
rate of $302,055 and authorizing execution of Amendment No. 3 to the Employment Agreement between the
City and Brad Miyake related to the City Manager’s compensation program.

File #: ORD 6452, Version: 1

City of Bellevue Printed on 4/14/2022Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

